
WAKULLA HIGH/ RIVERSPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL
             BUS # 126 TABITHA TURGEON

6:00 50 APPALOOSA RD
6:01 94 APPALOOSA RD
6:03 105 PALOMINO RD
6:04 134 DAKOTA DR
6:05 131 SQUAW RD
6:06 SARSI DR @ SQUAW RD
6:08 14 REDMAN
6:09 42 REDMAN
6:10 10 MAXSON RD
6:11 58 MAXSON RD
6:12 61 MAIDO ST
6:13 169 KLICKITAT DR
6:14 15 QUAPAW ST
6:15 MOHAVE RD @ QUAPAW ST
6:16 5 POWHATAN ST
6:17 42 POWHATAN ST
6:17 64 CROATAN ST
6:18 CROATAN SR @MOHAVE
6:18 62 WINNEBAGO ST
6:19 32 NASKAPI ST
6:20 MOHAVE RD @ MENOMINI ST
6:21 30 KICKAPOO ST
6:22 16 SUDAI ST
6:23 95 MOHAVE RD
6:24 97 BLACKFOOT
6:25 15 PUEBLO TRL
6:26 35 PUEBLO TRL
6:27 111 CATAWBA TRL
6:28 67 CATAWBA TRL
6:29 36 CATAWBA TRL
6:30 12 CATAWBA TRL
6:31 52 SUSQUEHANNA TRL
6:32 28 SUSQUEHANNA TRL
6:34 14 SUSQUEHANNA TRL
6:35 97 SPOKAN TRL
6:36 110 SPOKAN TRL
6:45 1844 SPRING CREEK HWY
6:46 473 BEECHWOOD DR
6:47 180 BEECHWOOD DR
6:48 145 BEECHWOOD DR
6:51 1058 SPRING CREEK HWY
7:00 RIVERSPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL



WAKULLA HIGH / RIVERSPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL
                     BUS # 134 JIM HAZEN

6:18 ELIZABETH ST @ CATHRINE ST
6:19 CATHRINE ST @ ESTELLE DR
6:20 LINZY STORE RD @ AMY LN
6:21 56 ROSS DR
6:22 21 ROSS DR
6:23 62 AMY LN
6:24 95 AMY LN
6:25 108 AMY LN
6:26 200 LINZY STORE LN
6:27 166 LINZY STORE LN
6:33 38 STILLMONT
6:32 81 WINDSOR WAY
6:33 83 LONDON CIRCLE
6:34 74 MANCHESTER
6:36 1032 OLD BETHEL RD
6:37 OLD BETHEL RD @ SAMUEL RD
6:38 314 ELM RIDGE LOOP
6:39 202 ELM RIDGE LOOP
6:42 OLD BETHEL RD @ GAVIN RD
6:43 101 LUKE SMITH RD
6:44 143 LUKE SMITH RD
6:45 184 LUKE SMITH RD
6:46 96 MAGG SHEVELL RD
6:47 442 OLD BETHEL RD
6:48 417 OLD BETHEL RD
6:49 152 OLD BETHEL RD
6:50 148 OLD BETHEL RD
7:00 RIVERSPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL



WAKULLA HIGH / RIVERSPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL
                  BUS # 27 DENNIS BRANDT

6:12 REVADEE SPEARS RD @ ARIANA COVE
6:14 165 REVADEE SPEARS RD
6:15 110 MAYFAIR DR
6:16 SATINWOOD DR @ SLASH PINE DR
6:18 50 REVADEE SPEARS RD
6:20 181 WHIDDON LAKE RD
6:21 269 WHIDDON LAKE RD
6:23 WHIDDON LAKE RD @ NEWTON RD
6:25 WHIDDON LAKE RD @ STOKLEY RD
6:30 ZION HILL RD @ SCENIC STREAM CIR
6:31 87 SCENIC STREAM CIR
6:32 183 SCENIC STREAM CIR
6:33 205 SCENIC STRAM CIR
6:34 43 VERANDA DR
6:37 125 EDGEWOOD DR
6:38 CRAWFORDVILLE HWY @ HR LINZY LN
6:40 102 HAPPY TIME DR
6:41 146/152 HAPPY TIME DR
6:42 PEARL AVE @ RUSSELL DR
6:43 123 CRYSTAL LN
6:44 95 CRYSTAL LN
6:45 CRYSTAL LN @ RUSSEL DR
6:50 RIVERSPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL



WAKULLA HIGH / RIVERSPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL
            BUS # 133 RACHAEL HARRISON

6:05 90 GREENLEA CIR
6:06 138 GREENLEA CIR
6:07 166 GREENLEA CIR
6:08 GREENLEA CIR @ CENTIPEDE DR
6:16 148 PIXIE CIR
6:17 14 PIXIE CIR
6:21 73 CRESTWOOD LN
6:22 96 CRESTWOOD LN 
6:25 12 TYNER DR
6:27 191 BUCK MILLER RD
6:28 BUCK MILLER RD @ SUGAR CANE LN
6:31 1593 BLOXHAM CUT OFF RD
6:32 WOODLAND HERITAGE BLVD @ LIMESTONE LN
6:40 588 SPRING CREEK HWY
6:43 RIVERSPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL



WAKULLA HIGH / RIVERSPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL
                  BUS # 138 KENDRA SMITH

6:15 MARIGOLD DR @ NANDINA WAY
6:16 55 NANDINA WAY
6:17 GERANIUM TRCE @DAFFODIL CV
6:21 BLOXHAM CUTOFF RD @ R L MCDONALD RD
6:22 BLOXHAM CUTOFF RD @ SANDY ACRES RD
6:24 231 SPRINGHILL RD
6:26 98 NEW LIGHT CHURCH RD
6:27 NEW LIGHT CHURCH RD @ TWLIGHT
6:28 GUY STRICKLAND RD L@ J A MORRIS LN
6:30 49 J A MORRIS LN
6:31 196 HILLARDVILLE RD
6:32 HILLARDVILLE RD @ JONESWOOD TRL
6:33 312 HILLARDVILLE RD
6:35 NEW LIGHT CHURCH RD @ CORBETT LN
6:38 CORBETT LN @ FISHER CREEK 
6:40 545 NEW LIGHT CHURCH RD
6:43 726 CRAWFORDVILLE HWY
6:50 RIVERSPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL



WAKULLA HIGH / RIVERSPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL
           BUS # 135 CHRISTINE BULLOCK

6:00 190 OLD WOODVILLE RD
6:01 340 OLD WOODVILLE RD
6:03 OLD WOODVILLE RD @ BERT THOMAS
6:04 7 ACE HIGH STABLES RD
6:05 79 ACE HIGH STABLES RD
6:06 ACE HIGH LN
6:08 271 ACE HIGH STABLES RD
6:09 ACE HIGH STABLES RD @ WALDEN RD
6:11 ACE HIGH STABLES RD @ ANDREW LN
6:13 124 MARIA DEL CARMEN LN
6:15 57 MARIA DEL CARMEN LN
6:18 556 ACE HIGH STABLES RD
6:20 543 ACE HIGH STABLES RD
6:28 57 DOGWOOD FOREST RD
6:29 114 DOGWOOD FOREST RD
6:33 803 OLD WOODVILLE RD
6:34 OLD WOODVILE RD @ T W WOOD RD
6:35 1031 OLD WOODVILLE RD
6:37 1227 OLD WOODVILLE RD
6:39 S SPRINGWOOD BLVD @ BASSWOOD DR
6:44 RIDGEWOOD RD @ MARY ANN DR
6:45 110 RIDGEWOOD DR
6:48 40 DOROTHY LOOP
6:49 96 DOROTHY LOOP
6:50 158 DOROTHY LOOP
6:51 238 DOROTHY LOOP
6:55 1547 OLD WOODVILLE RD
6:56 OLD WOODVILLE RD(50 YARDS OFF BLOXHAM CUTOFF)
7:00 199 ROCK RD
7:10 RIVERSPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL



WAKULLA HIGH/ RIVERSPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL
               BUS # 124 LINDA LANGSTON

6:05 17 TILLIS LN
6:06 118 TILLIS LN
6:07 147 TILLIS LN
6:08 191 TILLIS LN
6:09 260 TILLIS LN
6:10 277 TILLIS LN
6:11 287 TILLIS LN
6:12 309 TILLIS LN
6:13 320 TILLIS LN
6:14 385 TILLIS LN
6:15 402 TILLIS LN
6:16 477 TILLIS LN
6:17 135 CONSERVATION WAY
6:18 95 CONSERVATION WAY
6:19 12WHIRLWIND TRL
6:20 WHIRLWIND TRL @ PASTURE RUN WAY
6:21 19 PASTURE RUN WAY
6:22 15 MOSSY DR
6:23 26 MOSSY DR
6:24 83 WHIRLWIND TRL
6:25 7 CONSERVATION WAY
6:26 15 PHEASANT HILL DR
6:30 CAYUSE DR @ KLAMATH ST
6:31 42 CAYUSE DR
6:32 CAYUSE DR @ ARIKARA DR
6:33 92 CAYUSE DR
6:34 75 CAYUSE DR
6:37 10 SAWMILL CT
6:39 SAWMILL CT @ CROSSCUT TRL
6:40 CROSSCUT TRL @ LUMBERJACK TRL
6:41 53 LUMBRJACK TRL
6:42 33 FEATHER TRL
6:43 FEATHER TRL @ BROKEN BOW TRL
6:45 43 PROVO PL
6:46 16 ONEIDA ST
6:48 106 COCHISE ST
6:49 115 COCHISE ST
6:50 SPRING CREEK HWY @ MERIDITH DR
6:51 SPRING CREEK HWY @ CALLAHAN DR
6:55 RIVERSPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL



WAKULLA HIGH / RIVERSPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL
                  BUS # 136 RITA SADLER

5:50 BLOXHAM CUTOFF RD @ HARRELL LN
5:52 WINCHESTER LN @ SMITH & WESSON LOOP
5:59 4526 BLOXHAM CUTOFF RD
6:01 BLOXHAM CUTOFF RD @ PAGE OLIVER RD
6:02 4023 BLOXHAM CUTOFF RD
6:06 REDBUD LN @ SUMMERWOOD DR
6:08 SUMMERWOOD DR @ BLUEBIRD LN
6:11 235 SHARONWOOD DR
6:12 187 SHARONWOOD DR
6:15 11 SAM SMITH CIR
6:18 81 SAM SMITH CIR
6:19 301 SAM SMITH CIR
6:24 3611 BLOXHAM CUTOFF RD
6:25 1166 WAKULLA SPRINGS RD
6:30 998 WAKULLA SPRINGS RD
6:31 86 ROYAL OAKS CT
6:32 130 ROYAL OAKS CT
6:35 ROYAL OAKS CT @ MOODY LN
6:36 WAKULLA SPRINGS RD @ QUAIL CT
6:37 WAKULLA SPRINGS RD @ RICHLAND RD
6:40 264 WAKULLA SPRINGS RD
6:41 31 LEE MILLER RD
6:44 88 ROBERTS-WILLIAMS RD
6:45 SPRING CREEK HWY @ STEELE CT
6:46 378 SPRING CREEK HWY
6:47 591 SPRING CREEK HWY
6:48 SPRING CREEK HWY @ HI-LO WAY
6:50 RIVERSPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL



WAKULLA HIGH / RIVERSPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL
             BUS # 125 MICHAEL MEANEY

6:07 1814 WAKULLA ARRAN RD
6:08 1758 WAKULLA ARRAN RD
6:11 252 CAJER POSEY RD
6:12 27 BROWN BLVD
6:14 70 JASON ST
6:16 51 RENEE ST
6:20 4 KIRKLAND DR
6:21 SHADEVILLE RD @ GALA CT
6:22 FARRIER LN @ CARRIAGE DR
6:25 21 CARRIAGE DR
6:27 29 PIMLICO DR
6:28 75 CHURCHILL DR
6:29 100 CHURCHILL DR
6:31 287 REVELL RD
6:32 REVELL RD @ SADDLETREE TRL
6:33 REVELL RD @ EQUINE
6:34 154 REVELL RD
6:35 35 REVELL RD
6:36 SHADEVILLE HWY @ TICKIE RIDGE CIR
6:37 SHADEVILLE HWY @ JENSEN LN
6:41 HICKORYWOOD DR @ MAPLEWOOD DR
6:43 MAPLEWOOD DR @ WHITE OAK DR
6:44 178 WHITE OAK DR
6:45 158 WHITE OAK DR
6:46 116 WHITE OAK DR
6:47 60 WHITE OAK DR
6:48 1176 SHADEVILLE RD
6:50 SHADEVILLE HWY @ ATKINSON RD
6:52 SPRING CREEK HWY @ SOUTHERN DR
6:53 SPRING CREEK HWY @ DIXIE DR
6:54 992 SPRING CREEK HWY
6:55 954 SPRING CREEK HWY
7:00 RIVERSPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL



WAKULLA HIGH / RIVERSPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL
                BUS # 132  VICKIE CRUM

6:00 1658 DR MLK RD
6:02 75 PAULETTE DR
6:03 92 PAULETTE DR
6:04 PAULETTE DR @ SUMMERBROOK
6:05 93 SUMMER BROOKE LN
6:06 105 HAIDA TRL
6:07 85 HAIDA TRL
6:08 49 J R MILTON RD
6:09 65 BEELER RD
6:10 35 BEELER RD
6:11 20 W F MAGERS RD
6:12 39 W F MAGERS RD
6:13 107 W F MAGERS RD
6:14 95 E J STRINGER RD
6:15 62 EJ STRINGER RD
6:16 1622 DR MLK JR RD
6:17 39 CHICKAT TRL
6:18 98 CHICKAT TRL
6:19 1446 DR MLK JR RD
6:20 38 SIOUX TRL
6:21 SIOUX TRL @ BROKEN BOW TRL
6:22 56 NAVAJO TRL
6:23 31 NAVAJO TRL
6:24 42 COMANCHE TRL
6:24 107 COMANCHE TRL
6:25 90 KIOWA TRL
6:26 53 KIOWA TRL
6:27 23 KIOWA TRL
6:28 APCHEE RD @ SHAWNEE TRL
6:29 61 SHAWNEE TRL
6:30 73 SHAWNEE TRL
6:31 19 PAWNEE TRL
6:32 150 BROKEN BOW TRL
6:33 26 MOHICAN
6:34 56 CHOCTAW RD
6:35 38 CHOCTAW RD
6:36 11 CHOCTAW RD
6:37 7 NEELY
6:38 59 CHICOPEE RD
6:39 139 CHICOPEE RD
6:40 41 IROQUIOS RD
6:41 IROQUIOS RD @ BRAVE DR
6:42 27 MOHAWK TRL
6:43 112 APACHEE RD



6:44 SPRING CREEK HWY @ TRECHE DR
6:50 RIVERSPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL



WAKULLA HIGH / RIVERSPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL
              BUS # 141 JOHN BUNCE

6:05 WOODVILLE HWY @ TERRACE LN
6:08 PINE LN @ KINSEY RD
6:10 191 QUAIL RUN
6:14 1782 WOODVILLE HWY
6:20 WOODVILLE HWY @ HELENA ST
6:21 WOODVILLE HWY @ MYRICK RD
6:22 WOODVILLE HWY @ DEMSEY DR
6:24 1065 WOODVILLE HWY
6:26 164 ANN CIRCLE
6:27 85 ANN CIRCLE
6:28 47 ANN CIRCLE
6:30 36 SAVANNAH RD
6:30 56 SAVANNAH RD
6:30 136 SAVANNAH RD
6:31 170 SAVANNAH RD
6:32 445 WOODVILLE HWY
6:37 65 SPANISH MOSS
6:38 130 SPANISH MOSS
6:45 31 WOODVILLE HWY
6:46 WOODVILLE HWY @ C J LOOP
6:48 SHADEVILLE HWY @ NORTH STATION LN
6:49 2879 SHADEVILLE HWY
6:50 2748 SHADEVILLE HWY
6:53 ANDREW  J HARGRETT @ MYERS WOODS DR
7:00 RIVERSPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL



WAKULLA HIGH / RIVERSPRINGSMIDDLE SCHOOL
                BUS #146 MISTY TAYLOR

6:05 108 HUDSON LN
6:07 127 HUDSON LN
6:06 HUDSON LN @ SUMMERWIND CIR S
6:11 116 BLUEBERRY LN
6:15 210 SUMMERWIND CIR N
6:17 94 SUMMERWIND CIR N
6:29 BIG WHITE OAK LN @ TIMBERWOOD CT
6:30 17 TIMBERWOOD CT
6:31 103 MT. ZION RD
6:34 87 RIVER PLANTATION
6:35 112 RIVER PLANTATION 
6:36 369 RIVER PLANTATION
6:37 469 RIVER PLANTATION
6:38 516 RIVER PLANTATION
6:43 TIGER HAMMOCK @ GREEN ACRES DR
6:44 TIGER HAMMOCK @ SPARKLEBERRY LN
6:45 288 TIGER HAMMOCK
6:46 39 EAGLE DR
6:47 LIMEROCK LN @ DOE RUN
6:48 TURKEY TRL @ LIMEROCK LN
6:49 MYSTERIOUS WATERS RD @ EGRET ST
6:50 24 MYSTERIOUS WATERS RD
6:55 1658 SHADEVILLE HWY
6:58 SHADEVILLE HWY @ PANCERA DR
6:59 1491 SHADEVILLE HWY
7:00 RIVERSPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL



WAKULLA HIGH / RIVERSPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL
                     BUS # 129  LISA SMITH

5:56 OLD WOODVILLE RD @ SUMMERHAVEN DR
5:59 BOB MILLER RD  @ POWERLINES
6:00 BOB MILLER RD @ CAPTAIN JAMES ST
6:01 168 BOB MILLER RD
6:02 207 BOB MILLER RD
6:06 207 ASHLEY HALL RD
6:09 530 COOPERWOOD RD
6:12 66 OAKMONT DR
6:14 77 MCMAHAN DR
6:15 MCMAHAN DR @ PINECREST DR
6:16 135 RICHARDSON RD
6:17 90 STATEN RD
6:20 235 CENTERLINE RD
6:21 253 CENTERLINE RD
6:22 295 CENTERLINE RD
6:23 40 CENTERLINE RD
6:28 405 BOB MILLER RD
6:29 BOB MILLER RD @ GRAPEVINE DR
6:30 500 BOB MILLER RD
6:31 BOB MILLER RD @ GRANTHAM LN
6:32 BOB MILLER RD @ PAYNE ST
6:33 BOB MILLER RD @ AMERICAN WAY
6:34 BOB MILLER RD @ DANA DR
6:35 761 BO MILLER RD 
6:38 COUNTY LINE RD @ ASHLEY HALL RD
6:47 WAKULLA SPRINGS RD @ EMILY LN
6:48 547 OLD SHELL POINT RD
6:49 OLD SHELL POINT RD @ BALL CT
6:51 21 OLD SHELL POINT RD
6:55 RIVERSPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL



WAKULLA HIGH / RIVERSPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL
                  BUS # 139 CINDY JENSEN

6:08 EAST IVAN @ GLOVER LN
6:09 LOBLOLLY DR @ SAND PINE TRL
6:11 27 PONDEROSA DR
6:12 12 PONDEROSA DR
6:13 86 SAND PINE TRL
6:14 114 SAND PINE TRL
6:15 235 SAND PINE TRL
6:20 526 EAST IVAN RD
6:22 48 KIMBERLY LN
6:26 122 GARNER CIR E
6:28 245 GARNER CIR E
6:35 CRAWFORDVILLE HWY @ WHITLOCK WAY
6:41 1503 CRAWFORDVILLE HWY
6:45 LONNIE RAKER LN @ BETTYWOOD CIR
6:46 CONE RD @ LONNIE RAKER
6:48 744 LONNIE RAKER LN
6:50 1089 LONNIE RAKER LN
6:51 1215 LONNIE RAKER LN
6:54 677 EAST IVAN RD
6:55 EAST IVAN RD @ SHAMROCK LN
7:00 RIVERSPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL


